
HEN July 2021 Contact list

(This is not a full list of all members, you need to opt in at time of sign up or email membership@henireland.org to be added )

Name E-mail County

Margaret Quaid hencontactofficer@gmail.com ALL - HEN CONTACT

Monica O'Connor oconnor_monica@hotmail.com Carlow - HEN CONTACT

Andrew Lloyd knockroe@gmail.com Carlow

Anthony O Reilly Fiandant@gmail.com Carlow

Holly Santillo holly@burtonwood.us Carlow

Janine Ludlow janine.ludlow@gmail.com Carlow

Levina Loftus-Kavanagh levinaloftus3@yahoo.co.uk Carlow

Louise Byrne louisebyrne2012@gmail.com Carlow

Lulu Sinnot lulusinnott@gmail.com Carlow

Daniel Peeters dpeeters72@gmail.com Cavan

Mary Lennon Mary.lennon11@gmail.com Cavan

Megan Murphy megz32@live.co.uk Cavan

Vita Uleckaite Ali bitute1983@yahoo.co.uk Cavan

Zaurbek Musaev terlo@protonmail.com Cavan

Joanne Ward joannebwardy@gmail.com Clare - HEN Contact

Amanda Shannon seannain@googlemail.com Clare

Chloë McCarthy Cmcc63@hotmail.com Clare

Debra norton PAUL@GLENDREE.COM Clare

Lisa Tierney L.kreitlow@gmx.de Clare

Lucy Ryan inaghgirl@yahoo.ie Clare

Mary Curley paulinemaryc@gmail.com Clare

Nelleke McGrath nelleke@bmcgrathplanning.ie Clare

Niamh Cheallaigh niamhnicheallaigh@gmail.com Clare

Sorcha Gorsuch Sorchagorsuch@gmail.com Clare

Stefanie Heydemann stefanie.heydemann@yahoo.com Clare

Meadhbh O'Leary meadhbholeary@gmail.com Cork - HEN CONTACT

Aileen Burke aileenburke1983@gmail.com Cork

Anna FitzGerald anna@annafitzgerald.net Cork

Aoife Smyth Murphy smythaoife8@gmail.com Cork

Arthur Shortall arthurandkristine@gmail.com Cork

Barbara Kohl Barbie@sunsage.com Cork

Belinda Wild ianbel@eircom.net Cork

Catherine O Sullivan ckmos2@hotmail.com Cork

Christine Soraine christine@soraine.net Cork

Christine Ring chrwallace@gmail.com Cork

Ciara O'Driscoll ciaraodriscollmail@gmail.com Cork

Cliona Mackey clionamary6@gmail.com Cork

Deirdre Archbold archdee@hotmail.com Cork

Eileen Crowley eileen@ascentgrants.com Cork



Eilish Vaughan eilishvaughan77@gmail.com Cork

Emma Smith emmasmith29@hotmail.com Cork

Fiona Kelleher fionakvox@gmail.com Cork

Fiona Tierney fipeace07@gmail.com Cork

Grainne Breheny hurleygrainne2018@gmail.com Cork

Heather & Thierry Pabiou lespabious@eircom.net Cork

Ilse Date ilsedez@icloud.com Cork

Jacinta Dempsey jdempsey.play.therapy@gmail.com Cork

Joani Treacy joanitreacy@gmail.com Cork

Joy Brookes njjebrookes@gmail.com Cork

Katharina Nawka lilaranunkel@posteo.de Cork

Katharine Arzul katharine.arzul@gmail.com Cork

Kathleen Waterfall kathleen.waterfall@gmail.com Cork

Lena O Regan seamusandlena@hotmail.com Cork

Linda Caul lindacaul82@gmail.com Cork

Lucie Foley luciefoley@gmail.com Cork

Magdalena Rydzanicz Swierczek magda.rydzanicz@gmail.com Cork

Maggie Hamilton maggiehamilton73@gmail.com Cork

Margaret Buckley mags_leahy@yahoo.ie Cork

Mark Geary markanthonyjosephgeary@protonmail.com Cork

Mary Wrenne familywrenne@yahoo.com Cork

Maureen Kilgore maureen.kilgore@gmail.com Cork

Michaela Hamann Correia michaela.hamann.correia@gmail.com Cork

Miryám Fox mazfox.01@gmail.com Cork

Nikolay Pavlov nikolaipavlov73@gmail.com Cork

Pinar Tukel pinarkaradeniz@gmail.com Cork

Robert Pasley robertpasleyloco@gmail.com Cork

Ruth Manning manning.ruth@yahoo.ie Cork

Sandra Crotty sandracrotty74@gmail.com Cork

Stephanie Cronin stephaniecronin23@gmail.com Cork

Susan O'Sullivan susan.osullivan1810@gmail.com Cork

Timothy Lucas Tim@LPS.ie Cork

Trish Bermingham trishomahoney@gmail.com Cork

Ulrike Riedmuller riedmuller@yahoo.com Cork

Vanessa O Sullivan skevanish@hotmail.com Cork

Angela McGovern mcgovern_angela@yahoo.ie Donegal

Bernie Doherty themusicboxireland@gmail.com Donegal

Caitriona McGlynn cmmcglynn@hotmail.com Donegal

Casey Gallagher caseyjamesgallagher@gmail.com Donegal

Helena Husinec helena.husinec@gmail.com Donegal

Joan Elizabeth Reuven jereuven@gmail.com Donegal

Liam Mc Nulty epmcn1@hotmail.com Donegal

Lynette Deegan lynette_maloney@hotmail.com Donegal

Niamh Coughlan niamhcoughlan01@gmail.com Donegal

Sinead Reddin sinead.reddin@gmail.com Donegal



Cliona Brophy clionabrophy@gmail.com Dublin - HEN CONTACT

Lorna Tormey Lornasmcgee@gmail.com Dublin - HEN CONTACT

Mary Ong maryaoifeong@gmail.com Dublin - HEN CONTACT

Aisha Ali aishanazirali@gmail.com Dublin

Amilah Ali amilah.ali5@mail.dcu.ie Dublin

Anna Gucia guciaanna@gmail.com Dublin

Aoife Wai wai.aoife@gmail.com Dublin

Bernie & Gerard Fitzsimons bptfitzsimons@gmail.com Dublin

Bernt Hovdenes bhovdenes@yahoo.no Dublin

Brid Flood Moran brid.flood@gmail.com Dublin

Catherine Cunningham woodsnina22@gmail.com Dublin

Céline Harrand caipirosca@gmail.com Dublin

Cristen Hamilton hamildorf@gmail.com Dublin

David Mc Hugh dajisa6@gmail.com Dublin

Deanna McIlhatton deannamcilhatton@gmail.com Dublin

Diane Curran dcurran2010@hotmail.com Dublin

Edith Steinwidder Edith.steinwidder@gmail.com Dublin

Ekaterina Baratynskaya ekaterinabaratynskaya@gmail.com Dublin

Elaine Mac Donald macdonaldelaine@yahoo.co.uk Dublin

Eleanor Houlihan anarbonn@gmail.com Dublin

Etáin Winder etain99@gmail.com Dublin

Eva Maria Achata Gonzales eachata@gmail.com Dublin

Evgenia Pitkevica evgenia.dublin@protonmail.com Dublin

Gemma Rankin gemmarankin@ymail.com Dublin

Grace Brien Graceobrien256@gmail.com Dublin

Grainne Macken mackengrainne@hotmail.com Dublin

James Mooney milomooney@gmail.com Dublin

James Kennedy jamesindublin@gmail.com Dublin

Jan Rynne janrynne72@gmail.com Dublin

Jan Strozer janstrozer@gmail.com Dublin

Jeanine Halpin jeaninehalpin@yahoo.co.uk Dublin

Jennifer OBrien jennifercatherine2013@gmail.com Dublin

Jennifer Nicholson jennifer2bac@gmail.com Dublin

Jenny O'Connell jennyq_202@yahoo.co.uk Dublin

Joana Maria Bayon Iglesias joanaoconnor7@hotmail.com Dublin

Jocelyn Navarro jocelynnavarro1277@gmail.com Dublin

Justyna Gula justyna.gula@gmail.com Dublin

Karyn Hudson kaalsam@yahoo.co.uk Dublin

Laura Smyth lhs@iol.ie Dublin

Laurence Whitson sineadvaughan10@hotmail.com Dublin

Lean Ni Chuilleanain lnc@avernus.net Dublin

Leemore Butler info@holisticnurture.com Dublin

Leo Traynor leotraynor@gmail.com Dublin

Linda Lytton lindamarkroberts99@gmail.com Dublin

Lisa Moore lisamoore73@hotmail.com Dublin



Liz Hudson liz@littleredpen.com Dublin

Lorna Smith anrolhtims@hotmail.com Dublin

Luis Bruno im@lbruno.org Dublin

Malgorzata Bartoszynska gosha822@yahoo.com Dublin

Margaret McLoughlin maggie.noddyface@gmail.com Dublin

Margo Hannon margohannon@gmail.com Dublin

Margot Brama margot.labberte@hotmail.com Dublin

Marie Kelly-McEnery mariekellymcenery@gmail.com Dublin

marisa Sepulveda marisa@marisasepulveda.com Dublin

Maya Laskowska mayaneire@gmail.com Dublin

Morena Giarolo morenagiarolo@gmail.com Dublin

Myra Noonan nmyra@live.ie Dublin

Niambh Doolan niambhd@gmail.com Dublin

Niamh Fanning Niamhkfanning@yahoo.ie Dublin

Nicola brown brownnicola284@gmail.com Dublin

Nicola Whelan nwhelan09@gmail.com Dublin

Norma Galvin normag.flp@gmail.com Dublin

Paola Migliaccio pmigliaccio.legale@gmail.com Dublin

Robyn Browning Robynbrowning_1@hotmail.com Dublin

Ruth Bolger ruthbbolger@gmail.com Dublin

Sharon Parkes sharjennings@gmail.com Dublin

Shauna Bingham Shauna.bingham1990@gmail.com Dublin

Shyamala Sathiaseelan shyamala@gmail.com Dublin

Silvia Du Toit divoska1@gmail.com Dublin

Slaine Kelly slaine.kelly@hotmail.com Dublin

Steve O'Donoghue odonoghue.stephen@gmail.com Dublin

Sylvie Detruf vieke6@gmail.com Dublin

Tamsyn Speight tamsyn.speight@gmail.com Dublin

Tara Killen happiestmama@gmail.com Dublin

Trevor Matthews deirdre321@gmail.com Dublin

Ute Gerber Ute.gerber@gmx.de Dublin

William Horan williehoran@gmail.com Dublin

Yvonne McGarry ymcgarry@hotmail.com Dublin

Zoe Gorsuch zoegorsuch@gmail.com Dublin

Zuleika Daly zuleikadalyjamieson@gmail.com Dublin

Marta Dorigo Salamon meleusina@yahoo.it Galway - HEN CONTACT

Ailbhe Galvin Ailbhegalvin@gmail.com Galway

Aine Parkes ainecat@hotmail.com Galway

Antoinette Curran nuaholistic@gmail.com Galway

Bernadette Barrett bercarbar@gmail.com Galway

Brendan Spelman brendanspelman@hotmail.com Galway

Brídín Nic Dhonncha bridinnicdhonncha@gmail.com Galway

Cora McCauley 126cmc@gmail.com Galway

Eleanor Leadbetter eleanorleadbetter@gmail.com Galway

Emilia Szmanda emilia.szmanda@gmail.com Galway



Fiona Clancy fionaclancy1@yahoo.ie Galway

Gabriella O'Horgain gabriellagabcsidomjan@gmail.com Galway

Kehinde Dosu kehinberry@yahoo.co.uk Galway

Kelli Geoghegan Kelligeoghegan@yahoo.com Galway

Lisa McNally Lisamcnally@leitrimlifesciences.com Galway

Natasha Ebel-McCoy natashalesleyann@gmail.com Galway

Nick Jones nick.email@ymail.com Galway

Piroska Mihalik piroska103@gmail.com Galway

Sinead Langan dlangan83@gmail.com Galway

Trina Morrissey morrissey.trina@protonmail.com Galway

Jack and Heather Mc Clintock mcclintockclan@gmail.com Kerry - HEN CONTACT

Billee Greaney be.basic91@gmail.com Kerry

Doris and Oliver Roos oli.roos@yahoo.com Kerry

Laura Sullivan girlnetminder@gmail.com Kerry

Maria Reilly Morris mariareilly8@hotmail.com Kerry

Meg Bevan meg@megabytedesign.net Kerry

Rob Jones kerrysailco@gmail.com Kerry

Danielle Heavey Daniellemcloughlin92@hotmail.com Kildare

Elizabeth Nolan elizabethnolan10.0@gmail.com Kildare

Emily Rainsford erainsfordryan@gmail.com Kildare

Faith Reilly faithreilly@yahoo.com Kildare

Fionnuala Moore f.ifi@live.ie Kildare

Genie Foley geniefoley4@gmail.com Kildare

Gillian Wilson gilliewilson@gmail.com Kildare

Julie Smyth juliesmyth1@yahoo.ie Kildare

Lara Shi laradeasy@gmail.com Kildare

Lorraine Ryan lorrytr7412@gmail.com Kildare

Lotte Bosch-Jansen house.jansen@outlook.com Kildare

louise mclelland shawmclelland@gmail.com Kildare

Marie-Béatrice Armstrong Mbarmstrong@live.ie Kildare

Rachel Doherty rachelmdoherty@gmail.com Kildare

Rosanna Walsh rosiemylee@gmail.com Kildare

Toni Eggerdon tonieggerdon@hotmail.com Kildare

Yvonne Curran holistichelp@hotmail.com Kildare

Alice Power-Culleton alicepowerculleton@gmail.com Kilkenny

Freda Murphy freda.m@gmail.com Kilkenny

Jessica Teehan jteehan53@gmail.com Kilkenny

Marianna Walsh mariannawalsh@gmail.com Kilkenny

Orla Kirwan barnadarrighouse@gmail.com Laois - HEN CONTACT

Tracy Hood tahood100@yahoo.com Laois - HEN CONTACT

Edyta Szymanska info@edytaart.ie Laois

Eleanor Merriman e.merriman086@gmail.com Laois



Ellen Byrne aidanellen@gmail.com Laois

Fiona Flanagan fionaoc@hotmail.com Laois

Heather Rice henamalu@yahoo.com Laois

Kathy Bracken dkr8it@gmail.com Laois

Liz Cronin liz_cronin@hotmail.com Laois

Michael O'Regan michael_o_regan@hotmail.com Laois

Rabea Boyle rabeaboyle@hotmail.com Laois

Sarine Browne sarine_browne@yahoo.co.uk Laois

Suzanne Needham suzanne.needham@gmail.com Laois

Veronica Mulkeen mulkeenveronica@gmail.com Laois

Sharon Conlon sharonconlon78@gmail.com Leitrim - HEN CONTACT

Catherine Bourne cpbourne@gmail.com Leitrim

Cathy Shepherd cathy_shep@yahoo.co.uk Leitrim

Christine Nolan chrissienolan@gmail.com Leitrim

Sana Malik iammydestiny111@gmail.com Limerick - HEN CONTACT

Anne Marie Connell phileta.oconnor@gmail.com Limerick

Helena Walsh helenawalsh09@gmail.com Limerick

Jean Alfred jalfper80@gmail.com Limerick

Kate Dwyer katearthurs81@gmail.com Limerick

Kathleen King kathleenking23@yahoo.ie Limerick

Krzysztofa Fitzgerald polon.golek@gmail.com Limerick

Liga Kalve ligakalve@yahoo.ie Limerick

Lorraine Sheehan Lorrsheehan@gmail.com Limerick

Tara Todd faith.alex.school@gmail.com Limerick

Annette Corkery Ardaghart@gmail.com Longford - HEN CONTACT

Emily Hart hart.ec7@gmail.com Longford

Jemma Cowan jemmajude7@gmail.com Longford

Rebecca O'Rahilly Barrett rebecca.o.rahilly@hotmail.com Longford

Amanda Hoey amanda85@live.ie Louth

Aoife McGrath aoifemcgrath@gmail.com Louth

Brid Morgan bridm.morgan@gmail.com Louth

Diarmuid McDonnell diarmuid.mcdonnell@runbox.com Louth

Ina Doyle ina3010@web.de Louth

Lara Conroy laraconroy3@gmail.com Louth

Marianne Boothman marianneboothman@gmail.com Louth

Sarah Worden support@smallchangesbigresult.com Louth

Tracey Gallagher traceyelbe1974@yahoo.com Louth

Fiona Bonas fionabonas@fastmail.com Mayo - HEN CONTACT

Aishling Flanagan aishlingmarieflanagan@gmail.com Mayo

Anne Ryan Mazza anne.ryancool@gmail.com Mayo

Aoife Reilly aoifejmcnulty@gmail.com Mayo



Corinne Cooney corinnecn@gmail.com Mayo

Irena Meilick irena.meilick@me.com Mayo

Jim Carlucci greentree1212@protonmail.com Mayo

Laura Madden lolcjc@gmail.com Mayo

Lesley Allen leighma25@gmail.com Mayo

Martina Pesch martina-pesch@gmx.de Mayo

Miroslawa McDonnell mirkamcdonnell@gmail.com Mayo

Nikki Moyles nikkimoyles@gmail.com Mayo

Olwen Kelleghan olwenkell@gmail.com Mayo

Rebecca O'Haire rohaire@yahoo.co.uk Mayo

Sarah Harvey sarahlouiseharvey.com@gmail.com Mayo

Sharon Kearns sharonkearns.72@gmail.com Mayo

Sharon Ní Chuilibín snicuilibin@gmail.com Mayo

Carmel Duffy carmelduffy1957@yahoo.com Meath - HEN CONTACT

Bonnie Leonard bonnieleonardmccormick@gmail.com Meath

Carina Conyngham carina@rockfarmslane.ie Meath

Deirdre McKinley deirdrelouise@gmail.com Meath

Ewelina Smetaniuk avelina280@gmail.com Meath

Georgina McCaffrey-Boxwell Ggmccaffreyboxwell1@yahoo.com Meath

Helen Cooke hrcooke@live.com Meath

JEAN MURRAY skyestorm798@gmail.com Meath

Jeanine Nolan jeaninenolan@yahoo.ie Meath

Julie Mannering juliemannering@eircom.net Meath

Lynda Kellett lyndanz@protonmail.com Meath

Miriam Smith miriam.lawsmith@gmail.com Meath

Natalie Fourie nataliefourie@icloud.com Meath

Rachel Brennan mrkevinbrennan@gmail.com Meath

Ruairí Osborne ruairiosborne@yahoo.com Meath

Sarah Hirons sarah_hirons@hotmail.com Meath

Shirley Brady bradyshirley@ymail.com Meath

Sinead Brady sinead38@icloud.com Meath

Stephen Shannon stephen.shannon00@gmail.com Meath

Susan Lynch susanplynch13@gmail.com Meath

Vanessa Fernandez vanessa.fernandez71@gmail.com Meath

Annemie Daly dalyannemie@gmail.com Monaghan - HEN CONTACT

Claire Mulligan cmwhitebarn@gmail.com Monaghan

Lorraine Ronaghan ronaghanl@yahoo.com Monaghan

Maryna Rosen marina.viktorovna@gmail.com Monaghan

Linda Wharton lindawharton1@yahoo.ie Offaly

Liz Conway elizabeth.conway@webelevate.ie Offaly

Sara Haboubi sara@quantumleaps.ie Offaly

Jessica Wehder jessica@wehder.de Roscommon



Joanne Botton bottonsfarm@icloud.com Roscommon

Julia Goodwin juliabellagoodwin@gmail.com Roscommon

Kathryn Cribbin kathryndarossie@startmail.com Roscommon

Rebecca Neary rebeccajaneneary@hotmail.com Roscommon

Rebecca Elizabeth Shanley rebeccaireland172@gmail.com Roscommon

Sarah Neary sarahneary@hotmail.com Roscommon

Anna Sergeenko anna_sergeenko@yahoo.com Sligo - HEN Contact

Frauke Weinand darrenhallinan@live.ie Sligo

Hanna Tomaszewska mariahania2@gmail.com Sligo

Pippa Dore pippa_dore@yahoo.co.uk Sligo

Sheila O'Brien sob_chiro@yahoo.ie Sligo

Treacy Diffley diffley7@gmail.com Sligo

Bridget McLoughlin Mcloughlinbridget@gmail.com Tipperary

Jil Duffy j.duffy1@live.ie Tipperary

Joanna Monaghan Jomouki@gmail.com Tipperary

Joanne Ryan Joanneryan0@hotmail.com Tipperary

Margaret Synnott margaretsynnott@gmail.com Tipperary

Mieke brosnan mieke_brosnan@protonmail.com Tipperary

Nicola O'Carroll nicolaocarroll@posteo.net Tipperary

Nora Barron nortyn37@hotmail.com Tipperary

Róisín Barrett roisin.b@hotmail.com Tipperary

Sangita Ryan atmasangita@gmail.com Tipperary

Tim Meehan timmeehan10@gmail.com Tipperary

Ursula Mc Loughlin ursulairl@gomobile.ie Tipperary

Angelica Grant mrsgrant@gmail.com Waterford - HEN CONTACT

Anna-marie Maher derann2000@hotmail.com Waterford

Anne-Marie McEvoy pinkyonit@gmail.com Waterford

Avril Smith avericious81@gmail.com Waterford

Felix Balado felix.balado@gmail.com Waterford

Grainne Zannis grainnemaried@yahoo.ie Waterford

Laura Windross laurawindross@outlook.com Waterford

Lesleyanne Power Annieoracle2k10@gmail.com Waterford

Lorraine Hanley lorrainemahanley@gmail.com Waterford

Lynn O'Sullivan wolfoaks@yahoo.ie Waterford

Melanie Stanev elessar85@hotmail.co.uk Waterford

Michael O'Shea mfj1301@gmail.com Waterford

Sharon Hislop sharonhislop@gmail.com Waterford

Sharron White sharron7888@gmail.com Waterford

Ekaterina Radukan ekaterinauzun@gmail.com Westmeath

Evelyn Whyte ewhyte@micromouldings.com Westmeath

Gill Reid gillreid01@gmail.com Westmeath



Jennifer Bowen jenniferbowen0@yahoo.com Westmeath

Michelle O'Donovan shelodonovan.05@gmail.com Westmeath

Terri O Grady ogradyt@tcd.ie Westmeath

Claire Butler-Hastings bclaire90@yahoo.com Wexford - HEN CONTACT

Margaret and VaughanQuaid dequaids@yahoo.co.uk Wexford - HEN CONTACT

Annika Schulz schulz.annika@gmx.de Wexford

Christine Farrell christinefar4@gmail.com Wexford

Dayna Tomlinson dtarrob01@gmail.com Wexford

Dayna Tomlinson dtarrob01@gmail.com Wexford

Debbie Kavanagh debbiel2711@gmail.com Wexford

Grainne de Burca gdeburca@hotmail.com Wexford

Kay Tippin ktpinkyak2@gmail.com Wexford

Kevin McClements kevinmcclements@gmail.com Wexford

Lisa Silverlock lisasilverlock@gmail.com Wexford

Loyola Meireles loyolameireles@gmail.com Wexford

Lucy Furlong la_furlong@hotmail.com Wexford

Mel Hibbert Melaniehibbert29@gmail.com Wexford

Rebecca Saridakis Rjoyceoconnor20@gmail.com Wexford

Sarah Treacy sarahtreacy30@gmail.com Wexford

Sharon Bray sharonbray1@gmail.com Wexford

Silja Harms sil_har@yahoo.co.uk Wexford

Siobhan Foxton shivy90@hotmail.com Wexford

Wioleta Zganiacz zganiaczwioleta@gmail.com Wexford

Catherine Monaghan catherine_darby@hotmail.com Wicklow - HEN Contact

Allicia Geraghty alliciageraghty@gmail.com Wicklow

Anna Hi Dhalaigh annaguiney80@gmail.com Wicklow

Baiba Pavele baibapavele@gmail.com Wicklow

Brian Mac Sweeney brianmacsweeney@hotmail.com Wicklow

Caitríona Ó Torna cotorna@gmail.com Wicklow

Claire Andrews claireandrews01@gmail.com Wicklow

Clara Flanagan clara@kahl.ie Wicklow

Corinne Padilla Mc Loughlin catpadilla@yahoo.com Wicklow

Diane Lewis dianelewis07@gmail.com Wicklow

Dorothée Potter-Daniau dod4@me.com Wicklow

Eilish Fisher eilishfisher@gmail.com Wicklow

Eleanor & Gary Little eleanorolittle@gmail.com Wicklow

Fiona White-Tripp whitefiona@hotmail.com Wicklow

Holly Tindal hollyannhunt1@gmail.com Wicklow

Jean Melia Harrie Fallover jean.melia@gmail.com Wicklow

Jennifer Tobin jenibot@gmail.com Wicklow

Karen Mullen karenafoxy@gmail.com Wicklow

Katarzyna Wozniakowska tasikk@gmail.com Wicklow

Lisa Hunter gaiaamor@protonmail.com Wicklow

Lyndsay Lamb lyndsaylamb79@gmail.com Wicklow



Marc Michel marcmichelgourmet@gmail.com Wicklow

Miriam Colvin miriamcolvin@eircom.net Wicklow

Moran Megidesh moranmegidesh@gmail.com Wicklow

Patricia Cronnelly pcronnelly@gmail.com Wicklow

Rachel Mckernan revsr@hotmail.com Wicklow

Una Daly dronayne@eircom.net Wicklow

Thomas Jourdan t.jourdan@gmx.de Germany

Abrar Zafar ODOO.IRELAND@GMAIL.COM Outside Ire

Holly Campbell campbell.gallerdal@gmail.com Sweden

Andrea Coulter andrea.coleman.mj@gmail.com UK

Charlotte Leeder charlotteleeder@gmail.com UK


